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August Month Circular 2024-25
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CIaSS an to 5th Reg, No, -1709/2017-18
Date Day Class Category Event | Particular
02-08-2024 | Friday P.A. 2 Examination
to to [TtoV Exam P.A. 2 Exam details will be provided in Permisson Letter
08-08-2024 | Friday Permission Letter will only issued after the 2nd quarter dues will be cleared.
12-08-2024 | Monday 1\ Competiti Draw and Colour (Theme :- India - My Motherland) Time duration - 45 Minutes
13-08-2024 | Tuesday \Y petition Required Material :- A-4 size drawing sheet & Oil pastel colour
o Rakhi Making (Time duration - 45 Minutes
14-08-2024 | Wednesday I Competition Required Mgteg‘ial :- Silk thread, wool, satin ri)bbon, Scrap Decorative Craft Materials, etc.
15-08-2024 | Thursday [TtoV Celebration | Special Assembly (Independence Day) Celebration (Timings :- 07:45 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.)
. . Rakhi Making (Time duration - 45 Minutes
16-08-2024 | Friday . Competition Required Mit((arial :- Silk thread, wool, satin 3ibbon, etc. Scrap Decorative Craft Materials
P.T.M. & P.A. 2 Exam Result Declaration (Timings :- 08:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.)
17-08-2024 | Saturday [TtoV Science Note :- It's a request to attend P.T.M. positively, to get to know about your ward's
Exhibition performance, growth and about events we have planned for their all round development.
19-08-2024 | Monday [TtoV Holiday Raksha Bandhan
20-08-2024 | Tuesday 11
21-08-2024 | Wednesday 111 Activity Craft Activity using different material
22-08-2024 | Thursday IV Circular will be provided for required material
23-08-2024 | Friday \Y%
Special Assembly (Krishan Janmasthmi)
24-08-2024 | Saturday [TtoV Celebration Note :- Class - I & IIl have to come in different characters from Krishna's life like Sudama,
Kansa, Yashoda, Sheshnag etc.
26-08-2024 | Monday [ItoV Holiday Krishan Janmasthmi
30-08-2024 | Friday [ItoV | Improvisation | Maths Speed Test Duration :- 20 Min. During Assembly at 07:40 A.M.
31-08-2024 | Saturday [TtoV Half Day Timings :- 07:30 A.M. To 10:45 A.M.
Thought of the month :- “Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live forever.”
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